
TIMETABLE

Activities Program April 2019

Date First session 

12:00–1:30pm

Second session 

2:00–3:00pm

Saturday 13 April Convict Love Tokens Convict Tattoos

Sunday 14 April Peg Dolls Signed and Sealed

Monday 15 April Convict Love Tokens Convict Tattoos

Tuesday 16 April Peg Dolls Signed and Sealed

Wednesday 17 April Convict Love Tokens Convict Tattoos

Thursday 18 April Peg Dolls Signed and Sealed

Friday 19 April Convict Love Tokens Convict Tattoos

Saturday 20 April Peg Dolls Signed and Sealed

Sunday 21 April Convict Love Tokens Convict Tattoos

Monday 22 April Peg Dolls Signed and Sealed

Tuesday 23 April Convict Love Tokens Convict Tattoos

Wednesday 24 April Peg Dolls Signed and Sealed

Thursday 25 April Convict Love Tokens Convict Tattoos

Friday 26 April Peg Dolls Signed and Sealed

*  Please note that activities are 
subject to change without notice


